6:30-6:35

6:35-6:45

6:45-6:55

6:55-7:10

7:10-7:20

7:20-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-7:50

7:50 - 7:55

7:55-8:10

8:10-8:20

8:20 - 8:30

AGENDA
CDICR MEETING
MARCH 18, 2020
6:30 - 8:30PM
Video Conference Access Information

https://brooklinema.webex.com/meet/Igellineau
Access Code: 711054635

Phone Access: 1(408) 418-9388
Access Code 711054635

Approve Minutes of Jan. Meeting

Community Input

Follow-Up on CDICR February Training Session
WA for Community Complaint Procedure

WA for Community Engagement

CDICR Community Engagement Committee
WA for Racial Equity Advancement Fund
Update on CDICR/HAB Housing Affordability Forum
Update on CDICR Employment Committee
Impact of COVID-19 on CDICR Work

Update from Liaisons

New Business


https://brooklinema.webex.com/meet/lgellineau



